2025 CHAMPION BAY CHALLENGE

500m Female
Evans

Reed

Coyle

Wilson
Hasnain
Hayes

500m Male
Steele
Abeysekara

Molly
Indi
Amira
Ava
Zoya
Amelia

Thomas
Thisaga

mm:ss
9:08
9:27
10:26
11:16
14:04
DNF

9:18
11:12

1km Female
Coyle

Marks
Mellow
Whittle
Bertelsen
Hainan
Haynes
Baker
Thompson
Del Sol Lopez
Carr
Jackson
Reilly
Johnson
Wann
Heylen
Smith

Sahara
Emma
Eva
Nicole
Narissa
Bella
Julie
Jas
Kate
Yesisleidy
Janice
Amber
Jodi
Gail
Anna
Judy
Zyla

h:mm:ss
0:16:30
0:17:07
0:20:23
0:20:52
0:21:02
0:21:09
0:23:20
0:25:57
0:26:50
0:28:15
0:28:15
0:29:20
0:29:50
0:31:00
0:31:00

No record
No record

1km Male
Smith
Hayes
Coyle
Pluschke
McNaught
Oliveri
May

Bodhi
Issac
Peter
James
Peter
Joseph
Marshall

h:mm:ss
0:15:03
0:15:08
0:20:52
0:21:10
0:21:52
0:22:23
0:30:00



3km Female
Brand
Oliveri
Roberts
Todd
Lumtscher
Keeffe
Sivyer
Phillips

3km Male
O'Malley
Ryan
Inglis
Singleton
Houwen
Howell
Innes
Quinlivan

Megan
Louise
Elly

Di
Anne
Lisa
Trisha
Karen

Adrian
Wayne
Sandy
Justin
Richard
Jonathan
Geoff
Timothy

h:mm:ss
0:54:15
0:56:30
0:59:28
1:00:01
1:06:27
1:06:47
1:07:30
1:24:37

h:mm:ss
0:50:27
0:51:20
0:52:00
0:54:23
1:03:40
1:05:59
1:12:03
1:25:38

6km Female

No Entries

6km Male
Adam Nick
Adam Mark
Taylor Paul
Butson Allan

h:mm

1:35:40
1:39:12
1:49:59
2:09:40



